Order of Merit H60 div 1,2 2019

Plac Férnamn
1 Perry
2 Tryggve
3 Hakan
4 Olle
TS5 Lars
T5  Matti
7 Mats
8 Martin
9 Johan
T10 Per-Eric
T10 Lars
12 Hakan
T13 Tarmo
T13 Per
T13 Peter
16 Bengt
17 Anders
T18 Crister
T18 Thomas
T20 Kjell
T20 Lars
T20 Ake
23 Gunnar
T24 Bjorn
T24 Hans-Gdran
26 Fred
27 Ola
T28 Lars
T28 Rolf
T30 Hans-Erik
T30 Callis
T30 Leif
33 Jocke
T34 Goran
T34 Par
36 Tommy
37 Goran
T38 Stefan
T38 Hakan
40 Lars
41 Peter
42 Mikael
T43 Meban
T43 Bjorn
T45 Bo
T45 Hakan
T45 Anders
T48 Anders
T48 Jorma
T48 Richard
51 Per
T52 Orjan
T52 Goran

Efternamn
Andersson
Palmquist
Stark
Ivarsson
Ek

Sayra
Lonnberg
Soéderberg
Salén

Lund
Westerlund
Carlsson
Helander
Hanser
Schnee
Svensson
Gambe
Boork
Lundqvist
Sundelius
Holmberg
Sagler
Langfors
Arnell
Malmstrom
Raghall
Rydstrand
Ekstam
Sjoberg
Norlin
Ewaldsson
Jansson
Norberg
Bryntesson
Eriksson
Hellstrom
Tammert
Lindman
Lindqvist
Runhem
Bergstrom
von Unge
Babra
Wiberg
Eliasson
Ahlstrom
Nordlindh
Tengsved
Tahtinen
Olovsson
Burman
Enehall
Westlund

Klubbnamn

Alvkarleby Golfklubb

Upsala Golfklubb

Upsala Golfklubb

Alvkarleby Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb

Upsala Golfklubb

Stockholms Golfklubb

Upsala Golfklubb

Upsala Golfklubb

GolfUppsala

Arlandastad Golfklubb
Vassunda Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb

Upsala Golfklubb

Sigtuna Golfklubb

Wattholma Golfklubb

Upsala Golfklubb

Burviks Golfklubb
GolfUppsala

Gronlund Golfklubb
GolfUppsala

Vassunda Golfklubb

Upsala Golfklubb

Roslagens Golfklubb Norrtilje
Roslagens Golfklubb Norrtalje
Enkopings Golfklubb
Gronlund Golfklubb

Orbyhus Golfklubb

Sigtuna Golfklubb
Johannesberg Golfklubb
Sigtuna Golfklubb

Roslagens Golfklubb Norrtilje
Wattholma Golfklubb
Roslagens Golfklubb Norrtilje
Sigtuna Golfklubb
Arlandastad Golfklubb
Arlandastad Golfklubb
Wattholma Golfklubb
Orbyhus Golfklubb

Roslagens Golfklubb Norrtilje
Roslagens Golfklubb Norrtélje
Roslagens Golfklubb Norrtilje
Vassunda Golfklubb

Burviks Golfklubb

Alvkarleby Golfklubb
Enkopings Golfklubb
GolfUppsala

Johannesberg Golfklubb
Roslagens Golfklubb Norrtilje
Alvkarleby Golfklubb
Alvkarleby Golfklubb
Orbyhus Golfklubb
Alvkarleby Golfklubb

Rl R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total

79 80- - -
80 - 81 - 82 - 77 -

82 - 81 - 76 - 83 -
78 - 84 - 84 - 78 -
79 - 83 - 79 - 84 -
82 - 87 - 76 - 80 -

- 83- - - 87 - 80
88 - 85 - 82- - -
93- - - - - 79 -

- 90 - 82 - 88 - 85
84 - 92 - 83 - 86 -

- 83 - 90 - 84 - 90
87 - 88 - 82 - 91 -

- - 87 - 87- - -

- 87 - - - 87 - -

- 88 - 87 - 90 - 85
89 - 88 - 88 - 86 -

- 86 - 97 - 87 - 82

- e - 90 - 86
88 - 95 - 89 - 81 -

- 84 - 87 - 89 - 93

- 86 - 88 - 86 - 93
87 - - - 90 - 89 -

87 - 97 - 83 - 88 -
85 - 86 - 93 - 91 -

- 85 - 94 - 88 - -
87 - 90 - 96 - 84 -

- 89 - 89 - 90 - -

- 90 - 81 - 97 - -
91 - 91 - 92 - 84 -

- 90 - 86 - 93 - 89
93- - - 86- - -

- 94 - 90 - 85 - 90
%- - - - - 84 -

- - 94 - - - 86
90 - 90 - 91 - 90 -

92 - 94 - - - 86 -

- 88 - 93 - 98 - 87

- - 92 - 91
93 - 87 - 90 - 97 -

96 - 90 - 93 - 89 -

- - 96 - 92 - 89 -

- 89- - - 97 - -

- 102- - - 84 - -

92 - 94 - 97 - 90 -

- 89 - 96 - 96 - 92

- 100 - 87 - 97 - 89
93-  101- 90 - 90 -
93- 102- 101 - 78 -

- - - 99 - 88

- 92- 102- - - 87

- 98 - 100 - 85 - 94

- 103 - 90 - 96 - 88

80



54 Michael
T55 Lage
T55 Lars-olof
T55 lJan

58 Anders
T59 Soren
T59
T61
T61

Thomas
Tommy
Hakan
T63 Staffan
T63 Christer
65 Lars
T66 Lennart
T66 Thomas
T66 Johnny
T66 Thomas
70 Lars
71 Lennart
72 Hakan
T73 Svante
T73 Goran
T75 Erik
T75 Kenneth
77 Christer
78 Ola

Lundin
Almstrom
Holmgren
Nilsson
Lundstrom
Axelsson
Lofgren
Bergstrom
Ahlstrom
Andersson
Béarlund
Tranblom
Andersson
Hedlin
Claus
Sjodén
Blom
Rogner
Lindh
Andersson
Holmgren
Haapala
Ottosson
Hansson
Strandberg

Burviks Golfklubb
Alvkarleby Golfklubb
Roslagens Golfklubb Norrtilje
GolfUppsala
Johannesberg Golfklubb
Vassunda Golfklubb
Wattholma Golfklubb
Alvkarleby Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb
Alvkarleby Golfklubb
Gronlund Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb
Enkopings Golfklubb
Sigtuna Golfklubb
Enkopings Golfklubb
Upsala Golfklubb
Arlandastad Golfklubb
Enkopings Golfklubb
Alvkarleby Golfklubb
Orbyhus Golfklubb
Gronlund Golfklubb
Orbyhus Golfklubb
Burviks Golfklubb
Johannesberg Golfklubb

95 -
99 -

95 -
97 -
91 -
92 -

92 -
101 -

96 -

95 -

92 -

93 -

88 -
94 -

99 - -

96 - -

104 - -

100 -

96 -

100 -

97 -

- 104 -
- 105 -

102 -

102 -

- 108 -
- 106 -

118 -

98 -

99 -

103 -

99 - -

101 -
105 -

88 -
94 -

93 -

95 -

102 -

98 -
96 -

101 -

102 -

102 -

97 -
97 -
93

94 -
97 -
98 -

100
97
93

104 -

102 -
102 -

104 -

106 -

98 -

94 -
97
97

99 -
92
100

100
101
101
102
102
104
108



